
Candidate Intention Statement Date Stam..e • 
RECEIVED CALIFORNIA 501 

FORM 

Check One: IZ) Initial D Amendment (Explain) ______________ _ FEB O 8 2021 
For Official Use Only 

1. Candidate Information: 

NAME OF CANDIDATE (Last, First Middle Initial) 

Rebecca D Jones 
STREET ADDRESS 

 
OFFICE SOUGHT (POSITION TITLE) 

Mayor 
OFFICE JURISDICTION 

D State (Complete Part 2.) 

IZI City D County D Multi-County: 

AGENCY NAME 

DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER 

(
CITY 

San Marcos 

City of San Marcos 

(Name of Multi-County Jurisdiction) 

2. State Candidate Expenditure Limit Statement: 
(Ca/PERS and Ca/STRS candidates, judges, judicial candidates, and candidates for local offices do not complete Part 2.) 

(Check one box) 

1Z1 I accept the voluntary expenditure ceiling for the election stated above. 

DI do not accept the voluntary expenditure ceiling for the election stated above. 

Amendment: 

0 I did not exceed the expenditure ceiling in the primary or special election held on 
ceiling for the general or special run-off election. 

(Mark if applicable) 

City Clerk Dept. 
Cj 

FAX NUMBER (optional) 

STATE 

CA 

EMAIL (optional) 

 
ZIP CODE 

92078 
DISTRICT NUMBER, if applicable ,IIZI NON-PARTISAN OFFICE 

PARTY PREFERENCE: 

2022 
(Year of Election) 

(Check one box, if applicable.) 

Ill PRIMARY/ GENERAL 

0 SPECIAL/ RUNOFF 

and I accept the voluntary expenditure 

D On, __J__/, __ I contributed personal funds in excess of the expenditure ceiling for the election stated above. 

3. Verification: 

I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of th

02 04 2022 
Executed on 

(month, day, year) 
FPPC Form 501 (August/2018) 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 



~-

Statement of Organization 
Recipient Committee 

Date Stamp 

Statement Type ,...,[R)-,n-it-ia-1 -------.-:, =----------,,=----------1111 D Amendment D Termination - See Part 5 RECEIVED 

CALIFORNIA 41 Q 
FORM 

For Officia l Use Only 

') Not yet qualified 
or 

Date qualification threshold met I Date qualification threshold met 

-11Z~1-2i 
1. Committee Information 

NAME OF COMMITTH 

Rebecca Jones Eor Mayor 2022 

srncn AODI\ESS (NO P.Q, aox) 

I.D. Number 
(if applicable) 

--1--1--
l'endJ.ng 

   
(IJY 

Enci.nitas 
FULL MAI UNG AODIIEII (IF DIFFERENT } 

E·MAll APOAESI IR€QUIRED) _/ FAX (OPTIOIIAl) 

 
COUlll'V OF ODMlCILE 

San Diego 

STAH ZIP CODE 

CA 9202 ,1 

JURllDlCTJOtl WHERE CQMMlTTEf IS ACTIVE 

Cit.y of San Marcos 

A fl,EA CODE/PHONE 

 

Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets. 

3. 

Exewted on By 

Pate of termination 
FEB O 8 2021 

--1--1--

2, Treasurer and cers 
NAME Of TREASURER 

Nancy Haley 
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. oox) 

   
CITY STATE ZIil CODE. AHEA CDOE/PIIONE 

Encinitas CA 9 2 02 4  
NAME OF ASS tSlAN'f rHE,\SUf~t:R, If ANY 

Danielle Stephen 
STREET >.OORE,S INQ P Q. SOX) 

    
CIT¥ STATE ZIP COD, Ari f A COO(/l>HOtH 

t::ncinitan CA 9202~  
II AME OF PRHWPAl OFFICER/SI 

STREET ADO I\EII (NC P,D. ao~) 

CITY STATE Z1P CODf AREA COO(/PltDNE 

ed herein is t rue and complete. I ce rtify under 

Executed on 
DATE B ...... ----------SIG!<ATURE OF COl'ITROLWIG OHICEHOLO<R, CMIDIDAH. OR 5TAH MUSURE PROPONENT 

Executed on 
DATE 

netfile.com 

Uy 
------------,-11""'G_N_AT""1"'1n"E-o",,..c-o-N"'T"'R"'O,-Ll""'1t""IG:-=-O"'FF'"tc"',"",.-o-l"'"o"'rn-. ..,C-N,..ID"'' 1"'o""'AT"'r,.., -0-:-8..,,ST-,,..,r.,.E-r."1€,-A"'"Su-R"E"P"R"u""P-n"'N"'Er'"',r,------- ----

FPPC Form 410 (August/2018) 
FPPC Advice; advice@fpp ~.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Statement of Organization 
Recipient Committee 
INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

COMMlfTH NAME. 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

• All committees must list the financial institution where the campaign bank account is located. 

NAM[ OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTION AREA CODE/PHONE 

Torrey Pines Bank ('160) 444-8400 

AODHE~S CITY 

2760 Gateway Road Carlsbad 

4;, TYfl.~~~f C_on.101i1!~EtSornpletethe c1ppUcable sections. 

r:ontrolletl. Committee 

Page 2 of 3 
tD, NUMBER 

P,mding 

OAN~ ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 

,TAIL llP COOL 

CA 92009 

• List the name of each controlling officeholder, candidate, or state measure proponent. If candidate or officeholder controlled, also list the elective office sought or held, and 
district number, if any, and the year of the election. 

• List the political party with which each officeholder or candidate is affiliated or check "nonpartisan.'' Stating "No party preference" is acceptable. 

• If this committee acts jointly with another controlled committee, list the name and identification number of the other controlled committee. 

NAME OF CANDIDATE/OFFICEHOLDER/STATE MEASURE PROPONENT 
ELECTIVE OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD 

(INCLUDE DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) 

YEAR OF 

ELECTION 

PARTY 

CHECK ONE 

Nonpartisan 
Rebecca Jones Mayor City of San Marcos 2022 X 

Nonpartisan 

Rrimrtrily formed Committee Primarily formed to support or oppose specific candidates or measures in a single election. List below: 

CANDIDATE(S} NAME OR MEASURE(S) FULL TITLE (INCLUDE BAlLOJ NO. OR LETTER) 

IF A RECALL, STATE "RECALi:' IN FRONT OF THE OFFICEHOLDER'S NAME. 

CANDIDAl'E(S) OFFICE SOUGHT Oil HELD OR MEASURE($) JURISDICTION 

(INCLUDE DISTRICT NO., CITY OR COUNTY, AS APPLICABLE) 

Partisan 

Partisan 

(list political party below) 

(list political party below) 

CHECK ONE 

SUPPOHT OPPOS[ 

SUP PO! lT I OPPOSE 

FPPC Form 410 (August/2018) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.go11 (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.go11 



Statement of Organization 
Recipient Committee 
INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

COMMITTEE NAME. 

!\(,:bt.~cc.::. "Jo1it':5 for r,.t,,yor 202::: 

'f,J:yp~_gf~QJ!IJJJ!tl:~~•-- Jl:on~~ued). __ 

<i.ener.QlJ?urnose Committee Not formed to support or oppose specific candidates or measures in a single election. Check only one box: 

D CITY Committee D COUNTY Committee D STATE Committee 

PHOVIPL UHJEF DfSCRJPTiON OF ACTIVITY 

, - ~l!J>_nsaretl Committee List additional sponsors on an attachment. 

NAM[ Of SPONSOR IN!JU.SfRr GROUP OR AfflllATIOH Of SPONSOfl. 

STREET AOOH!:S.S NO. ANO SfREET OTY STAT( ZIP CODE MHA COO[/PHONt 

Small contributor Committee _ • --1--1--
0ate qualiHed 

5. Termination -Requirements By slgn!ng the verification,the tre11surer, ~ssistanttreasurer and/or candidate, offirPhnlrlAr or proponent tert1fy that ,di ofthe following conditions have b!len met: 

• This committee has ceased to receive contributions and make expenditures; 

• This committee does not anticipate receiving contributions or making expenditures in the future; 

• This committee has eliminated or has no intention or ability to discharge all debts, loans received, and other obligations; 

• This committee has no surplus funds; and 

• This committee has filed all campaign statements required by the Political Reform Act disclosing all reportable transactions. 

There are restrictions on the disposition of surplus campaign funds held by elected officers who are leaving office and by defeated candidates. Refer to Government 
Code Section 89519. 

Leftover funds of ballot measure committees may be used for political, legislative or governmental purposes under Government Code Sections 89511 89518, and 
subject to Elections Code Section 18680 and FPPC Regulation 18521-5. 

FPPC Form 410 (August/2018) 

FPPC Advice: ad11ice@fppc.ca,go11 {866/:US-37721 

WWW 



,, 
Copy t4~tofo~ 

Statement of Organization Date Stamp 

Recipient Committee _ ,;:: EiVED AND ~ ,L_C ~ 
Statement Type [RI Initial D Amendment D Termination - See ~ ffice of the Secretary o1 ~taie 

CALIFORNIA 41 0 
FORM 

) Not yet qualified 
or 

Date qualification threshold met 

~~1---2i 

Date qualification threshold met 

1. Committe.e Information 

NAME OF COMMITTEE 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

I.D. Number 
(if applicable} 

--1--1--

Pending 

    
CITY 

Encinitas 
FULL MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) 

E·MAIL ADDRESS (REQUIRED)/ FAX (OPTIONAL) 

nancy@haleyandcompany.com 
COUNTY OF DOMICILE 

San Diego 

STATE ZIP CODE 

CA 92024 

JURISDICTION WHERE COMMITTEE IS ACTIVE 

City of San Marcos 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

 

Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets. 

3. Verification 

Executed on 

f the State of Cal1forn1a 

Date of termination FEB 1 O 2021 
--1--1--

2. Treasurer and Other Principal Officers 

NAME OF TREASURER 

Nancy Haley 
STRE ET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

    
CITY 

Encinitas 
NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF ANY 

Danielle Stephen 
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

   
CITY 

Encinitas 
NAME OF PRINCIPAL OFFICER(S) 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY 

STATE 

CA 

STATE 

CA 

STATE 

For Official Use Only 

ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

92024  

ZIP CODE ARE A CODE/PHONE 

92024  

ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

d herein is true and complete. I certify under 

Executed on 
DATE By --- ------------------s1GNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT 

Executed on 
DATE By------------------------------------------SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFI CEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT 

FPPC Form 410 (August/2018) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 

netfile.com 



Statement of Organization 
Recipient Committee 
INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

COMMITTEE NAME 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

• All committees must list the financial institution where the campaign bank account is located. 

NAME OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTION AREA CODE/PHONE 

Torrey Pines Bank  

ADDRESS CITY 

2760 Gateway Road Carlsbad 

4i.l:y'p·~,•<>fl~orijmittet?.i\C.6mplete.fhe.;appff'3i3ole:;se_.·_ d:_'i_o_ns • 
.,, .. ,·s•½:'-',< ,,,·_,,,,·~--,.;, .•. /,\".1~,\,;, __ .::;:_.,,1,s,.+1L;,:,,\i.;:_.,,;,;,_\,,•,;\_y.,:~i. ;,,,_, ·" ",., _;,,~ ;_, '--· ·. "'''~'~'-<'., ', ·. - :, 

Controlled Committee 

Page 2 of 3 
1.D. NUMBER 

Pending 

BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 

STATE ZIP CODE 

CA 92009 

• List the name of each controlling officeholder, candidate, or state measure proponent. If candidate or officeholder controlled, also list the elective office sought or held, and 
district number, if any, and the year of the election. 

" List the political party with which each officeholder or candidate is affiliated or check "nonpartisan." Stating "No party preference" is acceptable. 

• If this committee acts jointly with another controlled committee, list the name and identification number of the other controlled committee. 

NAME OF CANDIDATE/OFFICEHOLDER/STATE MEASURE PROPONENT 
ELECTIVE OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD 

(INCLUDE DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) 

YEAR OF 

ELECTION 

PARTY 

CHECK ONE 

Nonpartisan Partisan 
Rebecca Jones Mayor City of San Marcos 2022 X 

Nonpartisan 

Primarily Formed Committee Primarily formed to support or oppose specific candidates or measures in a single election. List below: 

CANDIDATE($) NAME OR MEASURE($) FULL TITLE (INCLUDE BALLOT NO. OR LETTER) 

IF A RECALL, STATE "RECALL" IN FRONT OF THE OFFICEHOLDER'S NAME. 
CANDIDATE(S) OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD OR MEASURE(S) JURISDICTION 

(INCLUDE DISTRICT NO., CITY OR COUNTY, AS APPLICABLE) 

Partisan 

(list political party below) 

{list political party below) 

CHECK ONE 

SUPPORT OPPOSE 

SUPPOI :T I OPPOSE 

FPPC Form 410 {August/2018) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov {866/275-:Hn.) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Statement of Organization 
Recipient Committee 
INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

COMMITTEE NAME 

General Purpose Committee Not formed to support or oppose specific candidates or measures in a single election. Check only one box: 

0 CITY Committee O COUNTY Committee O STATE Committee 

PROVIDE BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ACTIVITY 

Sponsored Committee List additional sponsors on an attachment. 

NAME OF SPONSOR INDUSTRY GROUP OR AFFILIATION OF SPONSOR 

STREET ADDRESS NO. AND STREET CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

Small Contributor Committee o __ ; __ ; __ 
Date qualified 

s ... l'erminatif:,o~Retfulreoj~ijis < ·. By signlngthe yeriflcati_on, the tr¢asurer, assis~~ttreasun~r a~d/6r-~nd1date, officeholder, or prope>nentcertify_tl!at_ aH of tne followin_g conditions have __ ;b_een met: 
,,,· . ,.,' ' ,•,'.,. •\., ,,·,, ,' __ ;., ,:,\ "' ,,' ,_,''.", ,,'-'.,," '"' ' '. , .. " "' ,,i,' ,;. ' - ,,' ' '", '" ', ',, ', ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ,,, 

• This committee has ceased to receive contributions and make expenditures; 

• This committee does not anticipate receiving contributions or making expenditures in the future; 

• This committee has eliminated or has no intention or ability to discharge all debts, loans received, and other obligations; 

• This committee has no surplus funds; and 

• This committee has filed all campaign statements required by the Political Reform Act disclosing all reportable transactions. 

There are restrictions on the disposition of surplus campaign funds held by elected officers who are leaving office and by defeated candidates. Refer to Government 
Code Section 89519. 

Leftover funds of ballot measure committees may be used for political, legislative or governmental purposes under Government Code Sections 89511 - 89518, and are 
subject to Elections Code Section 18680 and FPPC Regulation 18521.5. 

FPPC Form 410 (August/2018) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



~-

Statement of Organization 
Recipient Committee 

Date Stamp 

Statement Type ,...,[R)-,n-it-ia-1 -------.-:, =----------,,=----------1111 D Amendment D Termination - See Part 5 RECEIVED 

CALIFORNIA 41 Q 
FORM 

For Officia l Use Only 

') Not yet qualified 
or 

Date qualification threshold met I Date qualification threshold met 

-11Z~1-2i 
1. Committee Information 

NAME OF COMMITTH 

Rebecca Jones Eor Mayor 2022 

srncn AODI\ESS (NO P.Q, aox) 

I.D. Number 
(if applicable) 

--1--1--
l'endJ.ng 

   
(IJY 

Enci.nitas 
FULL MAI UNG AODIIEII (IF DIFFERENT } 

E·MAll APOAESI IR€QUIRED) _/ FAX (OPTIOIIAl) 

 
COUlll'V OF ODMlCILE 

San Diego 

STAH ZIP CODE 

CA 9202 ,1 

JURllDlCTJOtl WHERE CQMMlTTEf IS ACTIVE 

Cit.y of San Marcos 

A fl,EA CODE/PHONE 

 

Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets. 

3. 

Exewted on By 

Pate of termination 
FEB O 8 2021 

--1--1--

2, Treasurer and cers 
NAME Of TREASURER 

Nancy Haley 
STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. oox) 

   
CITY STATE ZIil CODE. AHEA CDOE/PIIONE 

Encinitas CA 9 2 02 4  
NAME OF ASS tSlAN'f rHE,\SUf~t:R, If ANY 

Danielle Stephen 
STREET >.OORE,S INQ P Q. SOX) 

    
CIT¥ STATE ZIP COD, Ari f A COO(/l>HOtH 

t::ncinitan CA 9202~  
II AME OF PRHWPAl OFFICER/SI 

STREET ADO I\EII (NC P,D. ao~) 

CITY STATE Z1P CODf AREA COO(/PltDNE 

ed herein is t rue and complete. I ce rtify under 

Executed on 
DATE B ...... ----------SIG!<ATURE OF COl'ITROLWIG OHICEHOLO<R, CMIDIDAH. OR 5TAH MUSURE PROPONENT 

Executed on 
DATE 

netfile.com 

Uy 
------------,-11""'G_N_AT""1"'1n"E-o",,..c-o-N"'T"'R"'O,-Ll""'1t""IG:-=-O"'FF'"tc"',"",.-o-l"'"o"'rn-. ..,C-N,..ID"'' 1"'o""'AT"'r,.., -0-:-8..,,ST-,,..,r.,.E-r."1€,-A"'"Su-R"E"P"R"u""P-n"'N"'Er'"',r,------- ----

FPPC Form 410 (August/2018) 
FPPC Advice; advice@fpp ~.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Statement of Organization 
Recipient Committee 
INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

COMMlfTH NAME. 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

• All committees must list the financial institution where the campaign bank account is located. 

NAM[ OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTION AREA CODE/PHONE 

Torrey Pines Bank ('160) 444-8400 

AODHE~S CITY 

2760 Gateway Road Carlsbad 

4;, TYfl.~~~f C_on.101i1!~EtSornpletethe c1ppUcable sections. 

r:ontrolletl. Committee 

Page 2 of 3 
tD, NUMBER 

P,mding 

OAN~ ACCOUNT NUMBER 

 

,TAIL llP COOL 

CA 92009 

• List the name of each controlling officeholder, candidate, or state measure proponent. If candidate or officeholder controlled, also list the elective office sought or held, and 
district number, if any, and the year of the election. 

• List the political party with which each officeholder or candidate is affiliated or check "nonpartisan.'' Stating "No party preference" is acceptable. 

• If this committee acts jointly with another controlled committee, list the name and identification number of the other controlled committee. 

NAME OF CANDIDATE/OFFICEHOLDER/STATE MEASURE PROPONENT 
ELECTIVE OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD 

(INCLUDE DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) 

YEAR OF 

ELECTION 

PARTY 

CHECK ONE 

Nonpartisan 
Rebecca Jones Mayor City of San Marcos 2022 X 

Nonpartisan 

Rrimrtrily formed Committee Primarily formed to support or oppose specific candidates or measures in a single election. List below: 

CANDIDATE(S} NAME OR MEASURE(S) FULL TITLE (INCLUDE BAlLOJ NO. OR LETTER) 

IF A RECALL, STATE "RECALi:' IN FRONT OF THE OFFICEHOLDER'S NAME. 

CANDIDAl'E(S) OFFICE SOUGHT Oil HELD OR MEASURE($) JURISDICTION 

(INCLUDE DISTRICT NO., CITY OR COUNTY, AS APPLICABLE) 

Partisan 

Partisan 

(list political party below) 

(list political party below) 

CHECK ONE 

SUPPOHT OPPOS[ 

SUP PO! lT I OPPOSE 

FPPC Form 410 (August/2018) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.go11 (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.go11 



Statement of Organization 
Recipient Committee 
INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

COMMITTEE NAME. 

!\(,:bt.~cc.::. "Jo1it':5 for r,.t,,yor 202::: 

'f,J:yp~_gf~QJ!IJJJ!tl:~~•-- Jl:on~~ued). __ 

<i.ener.QlJ?urnose Committee Not formed to support or oppose specific candidates or measures in a single election. Check only one box: 

D CITY Committee D COUNTY Committee D STATE Committee 

PHOVIPL UHJEF DfSCRJPTiON OF ACTIVITY 

, - ~l!J>_nsaretl Committee List additional sponsors on an attachment. 

NAM[ Of SPONSOR IN!JU.SfRr GROUP OR AfflllATIOH Of SPONSOfl. 

STREET AOOH!:S.S NO. ANO SfREET OTY STAT( ZIP CODE MHA COO[/PHONt 

Small contributor Committee _ • --1--1--
0ate qualiHed 

5. Termination -Requirements By slgn!ng the verification,the tre11surer, ~ssistanttreasurer and/or candidate, offirPhnlrlAr or proponent tert1fy that ,di ofthe following conditions have b!len met: 

• This committee has ceased to receive contributions and make expenditures; 

• This committee does not anticipate receiving contributions or making expenditures in the future; 

• This committee has eliminated or has no intention or ability to discharge all debts, loans received, and other obligations; 

• This committee has no surplus funds; and 

• This committee has filed all campaign statements required by the Political Reform Act disclosing all reportable transactions. 

There are restrictions on the disposition of surplus campaign funds held by elected officers who are leaving office and by defeated candidates. Refer to Government 
Code Section 89519. 

Leftover funds of ballot measure committees may be used for political, legislative or governmental purposes under Government Code Sections 89511 89518, and 
subject to Elections Code Section 18680 and FPPC Regulation 18521-5. 

FPPC Form 410 (August/2018) 

FPPC Advice: ad11ice@fppc.ca,go11 {866/:US-37721 

WWW 































 
  

    
   

  
   

  

    
       

     

      

                    
            
          
           
              

             
              

                    
           

              

     
             

     
     

   

    
     

   

     
     

   

                 

   

                

            

                   

                          

 

    
     

 



  
  

  

   

    
   

    

   

  

        

   

     

                    

  

 

            
          
           
              

             
              

                    
           

              

             

   
     

   

   
     

   

   
     

   

   
     

   

   
     

   

               

 

     

 

 

  

 

 

   

    
     

 



  
  

  

   

    
   

    

   

  

      

   

     

                    

 

 

            
          
           
              

             
              

                    
           

              

             

   
     

   

   
     

   

   
     

   

   
     

   

   
     

   

               

 

     

 

 

  

  

 

  

    
     

 



  
  

   

  
    

   

   

      

    
        

   

     

                    

  

 

            
          
           
              

             
              

                    
           

              

             

   
     

   

   
     

   

   
     

   

   
     

   

   
     

   

               

 

     

  

  

  

 

 

  

    
     

 



  
  

  

   

    
   

    

   

  

        

   

     

                    

 

 

            
          
           
              

             
              

                    
           

              

       
      

   
     

   

   
     

   

   
     

   

   
     

   

   
     

   

               

 

     

  

 

 

  

  

  

    
     

 



  
  

   

  
    

   

    

   

  

        

   

     

                    

  

 

            
          
           
              

             
              

                    
           

              

             

   
     

   

   
     

   

   
     

   

   
     

   

   
     

   

               

 

     

 

  

  

  

 

  

    
     

 



  
  

  

   

    
   

    

   

  

          

   

     

                    

  

 

            
          
           
              

             
              

                    
           

              

             

   
     

   

   
     

   

   
     

   

   
     

   

   
     

   

               

 

     

  

  

 

 

  

  

    
     

 



  
  

  

   

    
   

    

   

  

        

   

     

                    

  

 

            
          
           
              

             
              

                    
           

              

       
      

   
     

   

   
     

   

    
     
    

     
       

   

    
     

    

               

 

     

  

 

 

 

 

  

    
     

 



  
  

  

   

    
   

    

   

  

        

   

     

                    

  

 

            
          
           
              

             
              

                    
           

              

             

    
     

    

    
     

    

    
    

    

               

 

     

 

 

 

  

    
     

 



  
    

    
   

   

  

 

    
       

    

      

                    
            
          
           
              

             
              

                    
           

              

     
      

   
     

    

    
       

   

           
    

   

 
   

     
   

  

  

  

               

   
     

       
       

     

   

   

                   

                 
                 

                
          

 

      

  
     

    
     

 























































































































































































































Date Stamp 

COVERPAGE 

CALIFORNIA 46 0 
FORM 

~ecipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page 
(Government Code Sections 84200-84216.5) 

I loate of election if applicabt : Keceived 
Page _ .c..1 __ of-/5l _ (Month, Day, Year) 

from {/l >< v .,,,q v nr, 2 7 ? For Official Use Only 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 11/08/2022 
City Clerk Department 

1. Type of Recipient Committee: All Committees - Complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4. 2.~y of Statement: 
(]] Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee D Primarily Formed Ballot Measure 

0 State Candidate Election Committee Committee 
0 Recall O Controlled 
(AJsoCompletePart5) O Sponsored 

(Also Complele Patt 6) 
D General Purpose Committee 

0 Sponsored 
0 Small Contributor Committee 
0 Political Party/Central Committee 

D Primarily Formed Candidate/ 
Officeholder Committee 
(Also Complete Patt 7) 

Preelection Statement 

emi-annual Statement 

D Termination Statement 
(Also file a Form 410 Termination) 

D Amendment (Explain below) 

D Quarterly Statement 

• Special Odd-Year Report 

D Supplemental Preelection 
Statement - Attach Form 495 

3. Committee Information I.D. NUMBER 

1436182 
Treasurer(s) 

4. 

COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE) 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

  

CITY 

Encinitas 

STATE 

CA 

ZIP CODE 

92024 
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX 

CITY 

OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 

STATE ZIP CODE 

Executed on r -,c = .-.,,,-·~>=&_=""!-~,..--------

Executed on Date 

Executed on Date 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

NAME OF TREASURER 

Nancy Haley 

MAILING ADDRESS 

   

CITY 

Encinitas 

NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF ANY 

Danielle Stephen 

MAILING ADDRESS 

STATE 

CA 

    

CITY 

Encinitas 

OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS 

STATE 

CA 

ZIP CODE 

92024 

ZIP CODE 

92024 

B 

By Siglalu"e of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Mea&nl Proponent 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

 

AREA CODE/PHO NE 

 

By Siglature of Controlling Officeholder, Cancftdate, State Measl68 Proponent 
FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 



Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page - Part 2 

5. Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Committee 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

Rebecca Jones 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) 

Mayor City of San Marcos 

RESIDENTIAUBUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) CITY STATE 

 San Marcos CA 

ZIP 

92078 

Related Committees Not Included in this Statement: Listanycommittees 
not included in this statement that are controlled by you or are primarily formed to receive 
contributions or make expenditures on behalf of your candidacy. 

COMMITTEE NAME I.D. NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

0 YES 0 NO 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

COMMITTEE NAME I.D. NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

0 YES 0 NO 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

www.netfile.com 

COVER PAGE- PART 2 

6. Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee 

NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE 

BALLOT NO. OR LETTER JURISDICTION SUPPORT 
OPPOSE 

Identify the controlling officeholder, candidate, or state measure """''""'"t if any. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR PROPONENT 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD DISTRICT NO. IF ANY 

7. Primarily Formed Candidate/Officeholder Committee List names 
officeholder(s) or candidate(s) for which this committee is primarily formed. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD 0 SUPPORT 
0 OPPOSE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD 
0 SUPPORT 
0 OPPOSE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD 0 SUPPORT 
0 OPPOSE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD 0 SUPPORT 
0 OPPOSE 

Attach continuation sheets if necessary 

FPPC form 46() (Jan/2016) 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov {8661275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 



SUMMARY PAGE Campaign Disclosure Statement 
Summary Page 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period CALIF0RNIA • !11 II , 
FQRM 9 II 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

Contributions Received 

1. Monetary Contributions Schedule A, Line 3 $ 

2. Loans Received Schedule 8, Line 3 

3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS Add Lines 1 + 2 $ 

4. Nonmonetary Contributions Schedule C, Line 3 

5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Add Lines 3 + 4 $ 

Expenditures Made 
6. Payments Made Schedule E, Line 4 $ 

7. Loans Made Schedule H, Line 3 

8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS Add Lines 6 + 7 $ 

9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) Schedule F, Line 3 

10. Nonmonetary Adjustment .......................................... Schedule c, Line 3 

11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE ................................ Add Lines a+ 9 + 10 

Current Cash Statement 
12. Beginning Cash Balance 

13. Cash Receipts 

14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash 

15. Cash Payments 

Previous Summary Page, Line 16 

Column A, Line 3 above 

Schedule I, Line 4 

Column A, Line 8 above 

16. ENDING CASH BALANCE .......... Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 15 

If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero. 

17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED Schedule 8, Part 2 

Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

18. Cash Equivalents See instructions on reverse $ 

19. Outstanding Debts Add Line 2 + Line 9 in Column 8 above $ 

www.netfile.com 

ColumnA 
TOTAL THIS PERIOD 

(FROM ATTACHED SCHEDULES) 

7,969.00 

5,000.00 

12,969.00 

0.00 

12,969.00 

24,432.01 

0.00 

24,432.01 

-101. 46 

0.00 

24,330.55 

32,752.92 

12,969.00 

0.00 

24,432.01 

21,289.91 

0.00 

0.00 

15,495.00 

from o 9 /2 5/ 2 02 2 

through 10/22/2022 Page_....c3:....__ 19 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

ColumnB 
CALENDAR YEAR 

TOTAL TO DATE 

26,836.36 

15,000.00 

41,836.36 

2,413.29 

44,249.65 

54,495.83 

0.00 

54,495.83 

495.00 

2,413.29 

57,404.12 

To calculate Column B, add 
amounts in Column A to the 
corresponding amounts 
from Column B of your last 
report. Some amounts in 
Column A may be negative 
figures that should be 
subtracted from previous 
period amounts. If this is 
the first report being filed 
for this calendar year, only 
carry over the amounts 
from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if 
any). 

I.D. NUMBER 

1436182 

Calendar Year Summary for Candidates 
Running in Both the State 
General Elections 

111 through 6/30 

20. Contributions 
Received $ _____ _ 

21. Expenditures 
Made $ _____ _ 

Expenditure limit Summary 
Candidates 

7/1 to Date 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

State 

22. Cumulative Eiq:ienditures Made* 
(If Subject to Voluntary Expenditure limit) 

Date of Election 
(mm/dd/yy) 

___j___j __ 

___j___j __ 

Total to Date 

$ ___ _ 

* Amounts in this section may be different from amounts 
reported in Column B. 

FPPC Form 460 {Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR I CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) CODE * 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

09/28/2022 \Paul Malone 
 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

09/29/2022 \James Garcia 
 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

09/29/2022 \Charlie Harris 
 

Fallbrook, CA 92028 

09/29/2022 \Brian McDonell 
. 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

09/29/2022 !Brian Wooas 
 

Temecula, CA 92591 

Schedule A Summary 
1. Amount received this period - itemized monetary contributions. 

IB]IND 

• COM 
DOTH 
• PTY • sec 
[Z]IND 
• COM 
DOTH 
• PTY • sec 
IB]IND 
• COM 
00TH 
• PTY • sec 

[Z]IND 

• COM 
DOTH 
• PTY • sec 
IB]IND 

• COM 
DOTH 
• PTY • sec 

Retired 
N/A 

Cinematographer 
Self: James Garcia 

Sound Engineer 
Self: Charlie Harris 

President 
Melin Apparel Company 

Director of Housing 
Partnerships 
San Ysidro Health 

SUBTOTAL$ 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 

SCHEDULE A 

GALIF©RNIA i• l1 II 
F©Rlt/1 9 II 

Page 4 

I.D. NUMBER 

1436182 

19 

AMOUNT 
RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

PER ELECTION 
TODA TE 

(IF REQUIRED) 

150.00 

250.00 

250.00 

250.00 

150.00 

1,050.00F 

150. OOIG2022 

250. OOIG2022 

250. OOIG2022 

250. OOIG2022 

150. OOIG2022 

*Contributor Codes 

IND-Individual 

$150.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$150.00 

(Include all Schedule A subtotals.) .................................. . ···············$ 7,200.00 
COM - Recipient Committee 

(other than PTY SCC) 

2. Amount received this period - unitemized monetary contributions of less than $100 ..... . 

3. Total monetary contributions received this period. 
(Add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 1.) 

www.netfile.com 

..... $ 769.00 

.. T©TAL $ 7,969.oo 

0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 
sec - Small Contributor Committee 

FPPC Form 460 {J,mf2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.go11 {8661275-3712) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A {Continuation Sheet) 
Monetary Contributions Received 

NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR I CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) CODE * 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

09/36/2022 I Anna De Jong 
   

San Marcos, CA 92069 

09/30/2022 I Arie De Jong 
   

San Marcos, CA 92069 

09/30/2022 I Tina Keating 
  

San Marcos, CA 92069 

10/04/2022 I Brian Hicks 
  

San Marcos, CA 92069 

10/•4/2(f22 I Roxanne HicKs 
  

San Marcos, CA 92069 

*Contributor Codes 

IND- Individual 
COM - Recipient Committee 

(other than PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 
sec - Small Contributor Committee 

www.netfile.com 

IK]IND 

• COM 
00TH 

• PTY • sec 
IK]IND 

• COM 
DOTH 
• PTY • sec 
IK]IND 

• COM 
00TH 

• PTY • sec 
IK]IND 

• COM 
DOTH 
• PTY • sec 
IK]IND 

• COM 
DOTH 

• PTY • sec 

Homemaker 
N/A 

President 
Hollandia Dairy Inc. 

Chief Academic Officer 
University of St. 
Katherine 

Sales 
Tenable 

HomemaKer 
N/A 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCHEDULE A (CONT.) 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

cAmFoR:N1.is. iBill a 
FORM 'B a 

through 10/22/2022 Page 5 of 19 

I.D. NUMBER 

1436182 

AMOUNT 
RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

PER ELECTION 
TO DATE 

(IF REQUIRED) 

250.00 250. oo IG2022 $250,00 

250.00 250.00 IG2022 $250,00 

250.00 250. 00 IG2022 $250.00 

250.00 250. 00 IG2022 $250.00 

250.00 250. 00 IG2022 250.00 

1,250.00 t] 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (8661275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet) 
Monetary Contributions Received 

NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR I CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) CODE * 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

10/05/2022 I Colin Duncan 
 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

10/10/2022 I Al Apuzzo 
 

Encinitas, CA 92024 

10/10/2022 I Alisa Vialpando 
 

Encinitas, CA 92024 

10/10/2022 !Randi Wax 
 

Rancho Santa Fe, CA 92067 

l(fllI/2022-----n,eter · Hawken 
 

Encinitas, CA 92024 

*Contributor Codes 

IND- Individual 
COM - Recipient Committee 

(other than PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 
sec - Small Contributor Committee 

www.netfile.com 

IK]IND 
• COM 
00TH 
0PTY 
• sec 
IK]IND 
• COM 
00TH 
0PTY 
• sec 
lx]IND 
• COM 
00TH 
0PTY 
• sec 
lx]IND 
• COM 
00TH 
0PTY 
• sec 
IK]IND 
• COM 
00TH 
• PTY • sec 

VP Sales 
Fiserv Inc. 

Commercial Real Estate 
Lee & Associates 

Civil Engineer 
Hunsaker & Associates 

Retired 
N/A 

Teaclier 
Poway Unified School 
District 

SUBTOTAL$ 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 

SCHEDULE A (CONT.) 

CAI..IF(i)R~IA i• !III 
FORM 9B 

Page 6 of ---1.2. 

I.D. NUMBER 

1436182 

AMOUNT 
RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

PER ELECTION 
TO DATE 

(IF REQUIRED) 

150.00 150. oo IG2022 $150.00 

250.00 250.00 IG2022 $250.00 

250.00 250. 00 IG2022 $250.00 

250.00 250. 00 IG2022 $250.00 

250.00 250. oo IG2022 250.00 

1,150.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jim/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (8661275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet) 
Monetary Contributions Received 

NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR I CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) CODE * 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

10/12/2022 I Ed Cuff 
 

Rancho Santa Fe, CA 92067 

10/12/2022 I Kathy Cuff 
 

Rancho Santa Fe, CA 92067 

10/13/2022 I Alyce Ashcraft 
 

Rancho Santa Fe, CA 92067 

10/13/2022 I Jim Ashcraft 
 

Rancho Santa Fe, CA 92067 

10/14/2022 I Lorens Attisha 
 

La Jolla, CA 92037 

*Contributor Codes 

IND- Individual 
COM - Recipient Committee 

(other than PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 
sec - Small Contributor Committee 

www.netfile.com 

IK]IND 

• COM 
00TH 
OPTY 
• sec 
IK]IND 

• COM 
00TH 
• PTY • sec 
IK]IND 

• COM 
00TH 
• PTY • sec 

IK]IND 

• COM 
00TH 
• PTY • sec 
IK]IND 

• COM 
DOTH 
• PTY • sec 

Sr. Vice Pres. 
Pacific Western Bank 

Leadership Dev. Consultan 
Ken Blanchard Company 

Real Estate 
Ashcraft Investment 
Company 

Real Estate 
Ashcraft Investment 
Company 

Owner 
Soapy Joe's 

SUBTOTAL$ 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 

SCHEDULE A (CONT.) 
-

CAlllF@ll'#JIA i• mll (I 
fPQRM 911 

Page 7 of ---12 

1.D. NUMBER 

1436182 

AMOUNT 
RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

PER ELECTION 
TO DATE 

(IF REQUIRED) 

125.00 125. oo IG2022 $125.00 

125.00 125.00 IG2022 $125.00 

250.00 250. oo IG2022 $250.00 

250.00 250. 00 IG2022 $250.00 

250.00 250. oo IG2022 250.00 

1,000.00 

FPPC Form 460 {Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/215-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet) 
Monetary Contributions Received 

NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR I CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

10/14/2022 !Terry Nafso 
 

El Cajon, CA 92020 

10/17/2022 Jvincent Bruno 
 

San Marcos, CA 92069 

10/17/2022 I Esther A. Guilfoyle 
 

  

10/17/2022 I James Hadley 
 

San Marcos, CA 92069 

10/17/2022 I Lori Hadley 
 

San Marcos, CA 92069 

*Contributor Codes 

IND- Individual 
COM- Recipient Committee 

(other than PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 
sec - Small Contributor Committee 

www.netfile.com 

CODE* 

[x]IND 
• COM 
DOTH 
• PTY • sec 
IK]IND 
• COM 
00TH 

• PTY • sec 
[x]IND 
• COM 
00TH 

• PTY • sec 

[x]IND 
• COM 
00TH 

• PTY • sec 
IK]IND 
• COM 
DOTH 
• PTY • sec 

Owner 
Arco AM/PM - San Marcos 

Retired 
N/A 

Retired 
N/A 

Owner 
55 Yardline 

Owner 
55 Yardline 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCHEDULE A (CONT.) 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

C.ALIF©IRNI.A ,• 1111,(1 
FORM --

through 10/22/2022 Page s of 19 

I.D. NUMBER 

1436182 

AMOUNT 
RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

PER ELECTION 
TO DATE 

(IF REQUIRED) 

250.00 250.00 IG2022 $250.00 

150.00 150. oo IG2022 $150.00 

250.00 250.00 IG2022 $250.00 

175.00 175. 00 IG2022 $250.00 

175.00 175.00 IG2022 250.00 

1,000.00 ] 

FPPC Form (Jan/2()16) 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (8661275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet) 
Monetary Contributions Received 

NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR I CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) CODE * 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

10/17/2022 I Charles Wax 
  

Rancho Santa Fe, CA 92067 

10/19/2022 I Chris Brouwer 
 

Escondido, CA 92027 

10/19/2022 I Richard Brouwer 
 

Escondido, CA 92026 

10/19/2022 I Joanne Cooper 
 

Escondido, CA 92026 

10/19/2022 I Arnold Veldlfamp 
 

Escondido, CA 92026 

*Contributor Codes 

IND-Individual 
COM - Recipient Committee 

(other than PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 
sec - Small Contributor Committee 

www.netfile.com 

[K]IND 

• COM 
00TH 
OPTY 
• sec 
[K]IND 

• COM 
00TH 
OPTY 
• sec 
[K]IND 
• COM 
00TH 
• PTY • sec 
[K]IND 
• COM 
00TH 
• PTY • sec 
[K]IND 
• COM 
00TH 
• PTY • sec 

Chairman & CEO 
WAXIE Sanitary Supply 

Sales 
Superior Ready Mix 

Manager 
Superior Ready Mix 

Homemaker 
N/A 

Owner 
Superior Ready Mix 
Concrete L.P. 

SUBTOTAL$ 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 

SCHEDULE A (CONT.) 

CAlllilFG>Rrs!IA s:11111!1 
FORM 9 II 

. - -

Page 9 of ______:]JJ_ 

LO.NUMBER 

1436182 

AMOUNT 
RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

PER ELECTION 
TO DATE 

(IF REQUIRED) 

250.00 250.00 IG2022 $250.00 

250.00 250.00 IG2022 $250.00 

250.00 250. oo IG2022 $250.00 

250.00 250. oo IG2022 $250.00 

250.00 250.00 IG2022 250.00 

1,250.00 ' ·] .. 

FPPC Form (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (8661275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet) 
Monetary Contributions Received 

NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR I CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) CODE * 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

10/20/2022 I Garret Brouwer 
 

Escondido, CA 92026 

10/20/2022 I Michael Stoff 
  

San Diego, CA 92121 

*Contributor Codes 

IND- Individual 
COM - Recipient Committee 

(other than PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 
sec - Small Contributor Committee 

www.netfile.com 

IK]IND 

• COM 
00TH 
• PTY • sec 
IK]IND 
• COM 
DOTH 
• PTY • sec 

• IND • COM 
00TH 
• PTY • sec 

• IND • COM 
00TH 
• PTY • sec 

• IND • COM 
00TH 
• PTY • sec 

Manager 
Superior Ready Mix 
Concrete 

Investor 
Novi Inc. 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCHEDULE A (CONT.) 
-

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

CAI..IFORNIA 0:ilrnlll 11 
FORM •• 

through 10/22/2022 Page l.Q__ of______:JJl_ 

ID.NUMBER 

1436182 

AMOUNT 
RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

PER ELECTION 
TO DATE 

(IF REQUIRED) 

250.00 250. oo IG2022 $250.00 

250.00 250. oo IG2022 $250.00 

500.00 l 

FPPC Form 460 (J,m/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (8661275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule B - Part 1 
loans Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE 
OF LENDER 

(IF COMMITTEE. ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

Rebecca Jones 
 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

t~ IND 0 COM 0 0TH 

Rebecca Jones 
 

San Marcos, CA 92078 
LOAN 

0 PTY • sec 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED. ENTER 
NAME OF BUSINESS) 

Mayor 
City of San Marcos 

Mayor 
City of San Marcos 

a 
OUTSTANDING 

BALANCE 
BEGINNING THIS 

PERIOD 

$ 10 000 00 

(b) 
AMOUNT 

RECEIVED THIS 
PERIOD 

0.00 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 

(c) 

AMOUNT PAID 
OR FORGIVEN 
THIS PERIOD* 

• PAID 

0 FORGIVEN 

0 PAID 

0 FORGIVEN 

(d) 
OUTSTANDING 

BALANCE AT 
CLOSE OF THIS 

PERIOD 

10 oao aa 

12/31/2022 

DATE DUE 

5 QQQ QQ 

(e) 
INTEREST 
PAID THIS 
PERIOD 

______Q____Q_Q_o/o 

RATE 

______Q____Q_Q_O/o 
RATE 

SCHEDULE B- PART 

CALIFORNIA £ilill,1 
FOIII\./I 911 

Page __ 1_1_ 

I.D. NUMBER 

1436182 

(f) 

ORIGINAL 
AMOUNT OF 

LOAN 

$ 10 000 00 

_1_9 __ 

(g) 

CUMULATIVE 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

TO DATE 

CALENDAR YEAR 

7 413 29 

PER ELECTION""' 

02/os/2021 I sG2022 11.4u.29 

DATE INCURRED 

CALENDAR YEAR 

$ -5..,._Cl.Q.JLll._Q I $ --- 7 4 1 3 2 9 

PER ELECTION** 

t~ IND 
o - oo I $ s ooo. oo I $ __ __,_c..,u.u. 12/31/2022 

DATE DUE 

10/04/2022 

DATE INCURRED 

$G2022 17,413.29 

0 COM 0 0TH 0 PTY • sec 
• PAID 

0 FORGIVEN 

to IND O COM • 0TH • PTY • sec DATE DUE 

___ % 

RATE 

$ ____ _ 

CALENDAR YEAR 

PER ELECTION** 

DATE INCURRED 

SUBTOTALS $ s,000.00$ 0. 00$ 15,000.00$ o. 00 I l 
Schedule B Summary 

1. Loans received this period .................................................................................................................... $ 
(Total Column (b) plus unitemized loans of less than $100.) 

2. Loans paid or forgiven this period 
(Total Column (c) plus loans under$100 paid or forgiven.) 
(Include loans paid by a third party that are also itemized on Schedule A.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1.) ............... .. 
Enter the net here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 2. 

*Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. 

** If required. 

www.netfile.com 

................... $ 

...................... NET$ 

5,000.00 

0.00 

5,000.00 
(May be a negative number) 

(Enter(e) on 
Schedule E. Line 3) 

tContributor Codes 

IND- Individual 
COM - Recipient Committee 

(other than PTY SCC) 
0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 
sec - Small Contributor Committee 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3172) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



ScheduleE 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 

SCHEDULE E -

CAllFORNIA .iBiillll 
FORM ••• 

- " ' 

Page 1_2_ 19 

I.D, NUMBER 

1436182 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment 
CIV1P campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs 
CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFC office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries 
CVC civic donations PET petition circulating TEL tv. or cable airtime and production costs 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees PHO phone banks TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* POS postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
LEG legal defense PRO professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration 
LIT campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER) CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

eFundraising Connections OFC 16, 71 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

eFundraising Connections OFC 11. 75 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

Hayden Yantha MTG 101.46 
1263 Avenida Amistad 
San Marcos, CA 92069 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTAL$ 129.92 

Schedule E Summary 

1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule E subtotals.) .................... . , ................. $ 24,432,01 

2. Unitemized payments made this period of under $100 ........................................................... $ 0. 00 

3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B, Part 1, Column (e).) ..................... $ 0. 00 

4. Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 6.) ............................. TOTAL $ 24 , 432 · 01 

www.netfile.com 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



SCHEDULE E (CONT.) Schedule E 
(Continuation Sheet) 
Payments Made 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 

CALIFORNIA ;,a1111 
FORNI II ·II 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
Page __ 1_3_ of ___ 1_9_ 

NAME OF FILER I.D. NUMBER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 1436182 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
OV1P campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs 
CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFC office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries 
eve civic donations PET petition circulating TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees PHO phone banks TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* POS postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
LEG legal defense PRO professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration 
LIT campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE CODE OR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

eFundraising Connections OFC 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

eFundraising Connections OFC 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

eFundraising Connections OFC 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

Allie's Party Equipment Rental Inc. MTG 
130 Vallecitos de Oro 
San Marcos, CA 92069 

All Star Signs Inc. CMP 
1924 w. Mission Rd., Ste. A 
Escondido, CA 92029 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

www.netfile.com 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

4 96 

29.00 

4. 96 

121.30 

1,077 50 

SUBTOTAL$ 1,237.72 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC {8661275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
(Continuation Sheet) 
Payments Made 

SCHEDULE E (CONT.) 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 1o/22 / 2 o 2 2 

CAL..IF<DRISJIA ;;ai11 
FORM !I 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
Page __ 1_4_ of __ 1_9_ 

NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

I.D. NUMBER 

1436182 

Q\/1P campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs 
CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFe office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries 
eve civic donations FET petition circulating TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees PHO phone banks TRe candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* POS postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
LEG legal defense PRO professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration 
LIT campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE CODE OR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

eFundraising Connections OFC 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

San Marcos Chamber of Commerce MTG 
251 North City Drive Ste. 128G 
San Marcos, CA 92078 

eFundraising Connections OFC 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

Highland Political LLC CNS 
10531 4S Commons Dr., #166 
San Diego, CA 92127 

Ares Strategic Consulting Inc. CNS 
1429 Fern Place 
Vista, CA 92081 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

www.netfile.com 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

57.46 

225.00 

13.38 

735.00 

2,025.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 3,055.84 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (8661275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
(Continuation Sheet) 
Payments Made 

SCHEDULE E (CONT.) 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10 /22 / 2 02 2 

CALIFORNIA YB!II IJ 
FORI\VI '9'11 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
Page __ 1_5_ of __ 1_9_ 

NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

I.D.NUMBER 

1436182 

CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs 
CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFC office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries 
eve civic donations PET petition circulating TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
Fil candidate filing/ballot fees PHO phone banks TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* POS postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
LEG legal defense PRO professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration 
LIT campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE CODE OR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

Haley & Company, LLC PRO 
374 No. Coast Highway 101, Ste. 2 
Encinitas, CA 92024 

Haley & Company, LLC PRO 
374 No. Coast Highway 101, Ste. 2 
Encinitas, CA 92024 

760 Communications Inc. DBA 760 Print LIT See Sch. 
2585 Fortune Way Ste. B 
Vista, CA 92081 

eFundraising Connections OFC 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

eFundraising Connections OFC 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

www.netfile.com 

G 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

32.58 

495.00 

18,106.53 

27. 96 

7.25 

SUBTOTAL$ 18,669.32 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866IASK-FPPC (8661275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
(Continuation Sheet) 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 

SCHEDULE E (CONT.) 

CAL.IF©R.t/.llA ,aim:1 
FOR.1\71 1111 

. ' 

Page __ 1_6_ of ___u;_ 

LO.NUMBER 

1436182 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs 
CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFC office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries 
eve civic donations PET petition circulating TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees PHO phone banks TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* POS postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
LEG legal defense PRO professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration 
LIT campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE CODE OR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

eFundraising Connections OFC 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

eFundraising Connections OFC 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

eFundraising Connections OFC 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

eFundraising Connections OFC 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

eFundraising Connections OFC 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

www.netfile.com 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

4. 96 

2.75 

35.25 

2 75 

23.50 

SUBTOTAL$ 69.21 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (8661275-3772) 

www.fppc.cc1.g0v 



Schedule E 
(Continuation Sheet) 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from o 9 /2 5 /2 02 2 

through 10/22/2022 

SCHEDULE E (CONT.) 

CALIFOR~IA i81B(I 
FORM 911 

"'"'"' "" 

Page __ 1_7_ of_~ 

I.D. NUMBER 

1436182 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
crv,p 
CNS 
CTB 
eve 
FIL 
FND 
IND 
LEG 
LIT 

campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
campaign consultants 
contribution (explain nonmonetary)* 
civic donations 
candidate filing/ballot fees 
fundraising events 
independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
legal defense 
campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

eFundraising Connections 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

eFundraising Connections 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

eFundraising Connections 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

Ares Strategic Consulting Inc. 
1429 Fern Place 
Vista, CA 92081 

MBR 
MTG 
OFC 
PEf 
PHO 
POL 
POS 
PRO 
PRT 

member communications 
meetings and appearances 
office expenses 
petition circulating 
phone banks 
polling and survey research 
postage, delivery and messenger services 
professional services (legal, accounting) 
print ads 

RAD 
RFD 
SAL 
TEL 
TRC 
TRS 
TSF 
VOT 
WEB 

radio airtime and production costs 
returned contributions 
campaign workers' salaries 
t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
voter registration 
information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

OFC 23.00 

OFC 23.50 

OFC 23.50 

LIT Graphic Design 1,200.00 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTAL$ 1,270.00 

www.netfile.com 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (8661275-3172) 

w111iwJppc.ca.9011 



Schedule F 
Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 

SCHEDULEF 

CALJIFC>RNIA W• /1111 
FORM 9 

Page __ 1_s_ of~_ 

I.D. NUMBER 

1436182 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs 
CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFC office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries 
eve civic donations PET petition circulating TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees PHO phone banks lRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research lRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* POS postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
LEG legal defense PRO professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration 
LIT campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Haley & Company, LLC 
374 No. Coast Highway 101, Ste. 2 
Encinitas, CA 92024 

Hayden Yantha 
1263 Avenida Amistad 
San Marcos, CA 92069 

Haley & Company, LLC 
374 No. Coast Highway 101, Ste. 2 
Encinitas, CA 92024 

• Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be 
summarized on Schedule D. 

Schedule F Summary 

(a) 
CODE OR OUTSTANDING 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT BALANCE BEGINNING 
OF THIS PERIOD 

PRO 495.00 

MTG 101.46 

PRO 0.00 

SUBTOTALS$ 596. 46$ 

1. Total accrued expenses incurred this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (b) subtotals for 

(bl {c) (d) 
AMOUNT INCURRED AMOUNT PAID OUTSTANDING 

THIS PERIOD THIS PERIOD BALANCE AT CLOSE 
(ALSO REPORT ON E) OF THIS PERIOD 

0.00 495.00 0,00 

0.00 101.46 0.00 

495.00 0.00 495.00 

495.00$ 596.46$ 495.00 

accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized accrued expenses under $100.) ............................................ INCURRED TOTALS$ 495 , 00 

2. Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (c) subtotals for payments on 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized payments on accrued expenses under $100.) ... 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. Enter the difference here and 
on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 9.) 

www.netfile.com 

.............. PAID TOTALS$ s96 .46 

............ NET$ 101.45 
May be a negative number 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.go11 



ScheduleG 
Payments Made by an Agent or Independent 
Contractor (on Behalf of This Committee) 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

NAME OF AGENT OR INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR 

760 Communications Inc. DBA 760 Print 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 09/25/2022 

through 10/22/2022 

SCHEDULEG 

CAILIF@RNIA 1111111 
F@RIVI ••• 

$ " 

Page __ 1_9_ of __ 1_9_ 

1.0. NUMBER 

1436182 

' 

C@DES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
avlP 
CNS 
CTB 
eve 
FIL 
FND 
IND 
LEG 
LIT 

campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
campaign consultants 
contribution (explain nonmonetary)* 
civic donations 
candidate filing/ballot fees 
fundraising events 
independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
legal defense 
campaign literature and mailings 

MBR 
MTG 
OFC 
PET 
PHO 
POL 
POS 
PRO 
PRT 

member communications 
meetings and appearances 
office expenses 
petition circulating 
phone banks 
polling and survey research 
postage, delivery and messenger services 
professional services (legal, accounting) 
print ads 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE OR CREDITOR 
CODE OR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

US Postal Service POS 
11251 Rancho Carmel Drive 
San Diego, CA 92199 

Attach additional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets. 

* Do not transfer to any other schedule or to the Summary Page. This total may not equal the amount paid to the agent or 
independent contractor as reported on Schedule E. 

www.netfile.com 

RAD 
RFD 
SAL 
TEL 
lRC 
lRS 
TSF 
VOT 
\/IJ'EB 

radio airtime and production costs 
returned contributions 
campaign workers' salaries 
t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
voter registration 
information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

6,830.58 

TOTAL* $ 6,830.58 

FPPC (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 











































Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page 
(Government Code Sections 84200-84216.5) 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

1. Type of Recipient Committee: All Committees - Complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4. 

[ID Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee D Primarily Formed Ballot Measure 
0 State Candidate Election Committee Committee 
0 Recall O Controlled 
(AlsoComplotoPartSJ O Sponsored 

(A/$0 Ccmplete Port6} 

D General Purpose Committee 
0 Sponsored 
0 Small Contributor Committee 
0 Political Party/Central Committee 

• Primarily Formed Candidate/ 
Officeholder Committee 
(Also Complele Part 7) 

3. Committee Information I.D. NUMBER 

1436182 
COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE•s NAME IF NO COMMITTEE) 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

  

CITY STATE ZIP CODE 

Encinitas CA 92024 
MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX 

CITY 

OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 

4. Verification 

STATE ZIP CODE 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing this statement and to 
under penalty of perjury under ~he )6~_1 of p,!e State of California that the foregoing is t

Date of election If applica 
/Month, Day, Year) 

Date Stamp 

,., 

COVERPAGE •-•-• 
age __ l __ of_<IJ 

For Official Use Only 

ll/08/2022 City Clerk Department 
Citv of San Marcos 

2)<{Ty e of Statement: 
Preelection Statement 

_ emi-annual Statement 

D Termination Statement 
(Also file a Form 410 Termination) 

D Amendment (Explain below) 

Treasurer(s) 

NAME OF TREASURER 

Nancy Haley 

MAILING ADDRESS 

 

CITY 

Encinitas 

NAME Ole ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF ANY 

Danielle Stephen 

MAILING ADDRESS 

STATE 

CA 

   

CITY 

Encinitas 

OPTIONAL : FAX/ E-MAIL ADDRESS 

STATE 

CA 

D Quarterly Statement 

D Special Odd-Year Report 

D Supplemental Preelection 
Statement -Attach Form 495 

ZIP CODE 

92024 

ZIP CODE 

92024 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

 

Executed on ,,., I l 1r;..,_,;1 V '-' By 

Executed on i<t< ,t --:.. . ..J: - « 

Executed on Date 

Execuled on oats 

www.netfile.com 

By 

BY-------,,.---,--.-,,,-,--,,,--===-=-=,_,-,,,..,...,.,..--,,------.-----­Signawre or Conln>ning Offaholder. Ganc!idate, SI.ate Measure Proponent 

By Signal\JteofControlling Ofl"l:&holder, Gandidate,State Measure Proponent 
FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/27S.3n2) 
www.fppc.ca,gov 



Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page - Part 2 

5. Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Committee 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

Rebecca Jones 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) 

Mayor City of San Marcos 

RESIDENTIAL/BUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) CITY STATE 

 San Marcos CA 

ZIP 

92078 

Related Committees Not Included in this Statement: List any committees 
not included in this statement that are controlled by you or are primarily formed to receive 
contributions or make expenditures on behalf of your candidacy. 

COMMITTEE NAME I.D. NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

0 YES 0 NO 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

COMMITTEE NAME I.D. NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

0 YES 0 NO 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

www.netfile.com 

COVER PAGE- PART 2 

6. Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee 

NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE 

BALLOT NO. OR LETTER JURISDICTION 0 SUPPORT 
0 OPPOSE 

Identify the controlling officeholder, candidate, or state measure proponent, if any. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR PROPONENT 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD DISTRICT NO. IF ANY 

7. Primarily Formed Candidate/Officeholder Committee List names 
officeho/der(s) or candidate(s) for which this committee is primarily formed. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD 
SUPPORT 
OPPOSE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD 0 SUPPORT 
0 OPPOSE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD 0 SUPPORT 
0 OPPOSE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD 0 SUPPORT 
0 OPPOSE 

Attach continuation sheets if necessary 

FPPC (Jan/2016) 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (8661275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 



SUMMARY PAGE Campaign Disclosure Statement 
Summary Page 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period ' CAl..lf©RmlA d• il[I 
F©RM 9 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

Contributions Received 

1. Monetary Contributions 

2. Loans Received 

3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS 

4. Nonmonetary Contributions 

5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED 

Expenditures Made 
6. Payments Made 

7. Loans Made 

8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS 

9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) 

10. Nonmonetary Adjustment 

Schedule A, Line 3 $ 

Schedule B, Line 3 

Add Lines 1 + 2 $ 

Schedule C, Line 3 

Add Lines 3 + 4 $ 

Schedule E, Line 4 $ 

Schedule H, Line 3 

Add Lines 6 + 7 $ 

Schedule F, Line 3 

Schedule C, Line 3 

11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE ................................ Add Lines a+ 9 + 10 $ 

Current Cash Statement 
12. Beginning Cash Balance 

13. Cash Receipts 

14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash 

15. Cash Payments 

Previous Summary Page, Line 16 

Column A, Line 3 above 

Schedule I, Line 4 

Column A, Line 8 above 

16. ENDING CASH BALANCE .......... Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 15 

If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero. 

17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED Schedule B, Part 2 

Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts 

$ 

$ 

$ 

18. Cash Equivalents See instructions on reverse $ 

19. Outstanding Debts Add Line 2 + Line 9 in Column B above $ 

www.netfile.com 

Column A 
TOTAL THIS PERIOD 

(FROM ATTACHED SCHEDULES) 

699.00 

0.00 

699.00 

0.00 

699.00 

1,931.51 

0.00 

1,931.51 

993.00 

0.00 

2,924.51 

21,289.91 

699.00 

0.00 

1,931.51 

20,057.40 

0.00 

0.00 

16,488.00 

from 10/23/2022 
""' """ 

through 10/30/2022 Page __ 3 __ 9 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

ColumnB 
CALENDAR YEAR 

TOTAL TO DATE 

27,535.36 

15,000.00 

42,535.36 

2,413.29 

44,948.65 

56,427.34 

0.00 

56,427.34 

1,488.00 

2,413.29 

60,328.63 

To calculate Column B, add 
amounts in Column A to the 
corresponding amounts 
from Column B of your last 
report. Some amounts in 
Column A may be negative 
figures that should be 
subtracted from previous 
period amounts. If this is 
the first report being filed 
for this calendar year, only 
carry over the amounts 
from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if 
any). 

LD. NUMBER 

1436182 

Calendar Year Summary for Candidates 
Running in Both the State 
General Elections 

1/1 through 6/30 711 to Date 

20. Contributions 
Received $ _____ _ $ ___ _ 

21. Expenditures 
Made $ _____ _ $ ____ _ 

Expenditure Limit Summary for 
Candidates 

22. Cumulative ExpeU1dihm1s 
(If Subject to Voluntary Expenditure 

Date of Election 
(mm/dd/yy) 

_/_/ __ 
_/__} __ 

Total to Date 

$ ___ _ 

$ ___ _ 

*Amounts in this section may be different from amounts 
reported in Column B. 

FPPC 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR I CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) CODE * 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

10/24/2022 !Doreen Broek 
 

Escondido, CA 92026 

10/26/2022 !Rodger Grove 
   

Aliso Viejo, CA 92656 

10/27/2022 !Don Hubbard Jr 
 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

Schedule A Summary 
1. Amount received this period - itemized monetary contributions. 

IB]IND 
• COM 
00TH 
0PTY 
• sec 
IK]IND 
• COM 
00TH 
0PTY 
• sec 
IB]IND 
• COM 
00TH 
0PTY 
• sec 
OIND 
• COM 
00TH 
0PTY 
• sec 
• IND • COM 
00TH 
0PTY 
• sec 

Homemaker 
N/A 

Proprietor/ Real Estate 
Forgotten Barrel Winery/ 
RJ Realty Investors 

Engineering Contractor 
Don Hubbard Contracting C 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCHEDULE A 
Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 
CA~IFORNIA i• w111 

lfORl\11 Jill 
- -

through 10/30/2022 PagH 4 9 

I.D. I\IUMBER 

1436182 

AMOUNT 
RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

PER ELECTION 
TO DATE 

(IF REQUIRED) 

250.00 

250.00 

150.00 

650.ooj 

250. OOIG2022 

250. OOIG2022 

150. OOIG2022 

*Contributor Codes 

IND- Individual 

$250.00 

$250 00 

$150.00 

(Include all Schedule A subtotals.) ........................................................................................................ $ 650. oo 
COM - Recipient Committee 

(otr1er than PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 

2. Amount received this period - unitemized monetary contributions of less than $100 ............................. $ 49 • 00 

3. Total monetary contributions received this period. 
(Add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 1.) ....................... TOTAL $ 699 • 00 

www.netfile.com 

SCC- Small Contributor Committee 

FPPC Form 46!l (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: acMce@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule B - Part 1 
Loans Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE 
OF LENDER 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LO_ NUMBER) 

Rebecca Jones 
 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

t!XJ IND • COM • 0TH 

Rebecca Jones 
 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

• PTY • sec 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER 
NAME OF BUSINESS) 

Mayor 
City of San Marcos 

Mayor 
City of San Marcos 

a 
OUTSTANDING 

BALANCE 
BEGINNING THIS 

PERIOD 

10 000.00 

(b) 
AMOUNT 

RECEIVED THIS 
PERIOD 

jL__Q__Q 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 

(c) 

AMOUNT PAID 
OR FORGIVEN 
THIS PERIOD* 

• PAID 

0 FORGIVEN 

lLJl..O. 

• PAID 

0 FORGIVEN 

{d) 
OUTSTANDING 

BALANCE AT 
CLOSE OF THIS 

PERIOD 

$ 1 Q QQQ QQ 

12/31/2022 
DATE DUE 

5 aaa aa 

(e) 

INTEREST 
PAID THIS 
PERIOD 

___Q____Q_Q_% 
RATE 

__Q_Q_Q_% 

RATE 

SCHEDULE B-PART 1 
I ' 

CALIF©RNIA • 1111 « 

F(pR.M -

Page __ s __ _ 

I.D. NUMBER 

1436182 
{I) 

ORIGINAL 
AMOUl~TOF 

LOAN 

$ ...l.Q..,_JlJlli...ill) 

02/05/2021 

DATE INCURRED 

$ -5.,__[lJJJL__QJJ 

__ 9 __ 

{g) 
CUMULATIVE 

CONTRIBUTIONS 
TO DATE 

CALENDAR YEAR 

2 4Jl 22 

PER ELECTION** 

$G2022 17,413.29 

CALENDAR YEAR 

7 113 29 

PER ELECTION** 

$ 5 000.00 jL__Q__Q I $ __ __,_,_,_,= 12/31/2022 
DATE DUE 

10/04/2022 I sG2022 17,413.29 

DATE INCURRED t!XJ IND • COM • 0TH • PTY • sec 

$ ___ _ $ ____ _ 

t• IND • COM • 0TH • PTY • SCC 

• PAID 

0 FORGIVEN 

$ ___ _ 

DATE DUE 

___ % 

RATE 

DATE INCURRED 

CALENDAR YEAR 

PER ELECTION** 

SUBTOTALS $ 0. 00$ 0. 00$ 15,000.00$ o.ool 

Schedule B Summary 

1. Loans received this period .................................................................................................................... $ 0.00 

(Total Column (b) plus unitemized loans of less than $100.) 

2. Loans paid or forgiven this period ......................................................................................................... $ 0.00 

(Total Column (c) plus loans under $100 paid or forgiven.) 
(Include loans paid by a third party that are also itemized on Schedule A.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1.) .......... .. ............................. NET $ o. oo 
Enter the net here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 2. 

*Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. 

** If required. 

www.netfile.com 

(May be a negative number) 

(Enter (e) on 
Schedule E, Line 3) 

tContributor Codes 

IND- Individual 
COM - Recipient Committee 

(other than PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 
sec - Small Contributor Committee 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (8661275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



SCHEDULE E 
ScheduleE 
Payments Made 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

CA liO~NIA X• i11 
FO~M ,. 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
through 10/30/2022 Pag,e ___ 6 __ _ 9 

NAME OF FILER I.D. NUMBER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 1436182 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs 
CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFC office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries 
CVC civic donations PET petition circulating TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees PHO phone banks 1RC candidate travel, lodging, and meab 
FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research 1RS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* POS postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
LEG legal defense PRO professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration 
LIT campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

eFundraising Connections OFC 47.00 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

760 Communications Inc. DBA 760 Print LIT 1,356.51 
2585 Fortune Way Ste. B 
Vista, CA 92081 

eFundraising Connections OFC 23.50 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTAL$ 1,427.01 

Schedule E Summary 

1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule E subtotals.) .............................................................................................................. $ 1,931.51 

2. Unitemized payments made this period of under $100 .......................................................................................................................................... $ o. oo 

3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B, Part 1, Column (e).) ............................................................................... $ 0 • oo 

4. Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 6.) ............................. TOTAL $ 1, 93 1 - 51 

www.netfile.com 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 8156/ASK-FPPC {866/275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
(Continuation Sheet) 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10/30/2022 

SCHEDULE E (CONT.) 

CA~ ::r~m" 41 II 
" ' 

Page, __ 7__ of __ 9 __ 

ID.NUMBER 

1436182 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CIVIP 
CNS 
eTB 
eve 
FIL 
FND 
IND 
LEG 
LIT 

campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
campaign consultants 
contribution (explain nonmonetary)* 
civic donations 
candidate filing/ballot fees 
fundraising events 
independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
legal defense 
campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 

Facebook 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 

eFundraising Connections 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

MBR 
MTG 
OFe 
PEr 
PHO 
POL 
POS 
PRO 
PRT 

member communications 
meetings and appearances 
office expenses 
petition circulating 
phone banks 
polling and survey research 
postage, delivery and messenger services 
professional services (legal, accounting) 
print ads 

CODE OR 

WEB 

WEB 

WEB 

WEB 

OFC 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

www.netfile.com 

RAD 
RFD 
SAL 
TEL 
TRe 
TRS 
TSF 
VOT 
WEB 

radio airtime and production costs 
returned contributions 
campaign workers' salaries 
t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
voter registration 
information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

75.00 

42 75 

125.00 

75.00 

11. 75 

SUBTOTAL$ 329.50 

Fl"PC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.go11 



Schedule E 
(Continuation Sheet) 
Payments Made 

SCHEDULE E (CONT.) 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10/23/2022 

through 10 /3 o / 2 02 2 

GA IFORNIA Jlliil. 
~ORM II II 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
Page ___ s_ __9 __ 

NAME OF FILER I.D. ~IUMBER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 1436182 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs 
CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions 
eTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFe office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries 
eve civic donations PET petition circulating TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees PHO phone banks TRe candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* POS postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
LEG legal defense PRO professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration 
UT campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE CODE OR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

Facebook WEB 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

www.netfile.com 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

175.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 175.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule F 
Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10 /2 3 / 2 02 2 

through 10/30/2022 

SCHEDULEF 

CAllilfFORNIA i!ll!ll 111 
FORM ••• 

Pa!~e __ 9__ of _9 __ 

I.D.NUMBER 

14",6182 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
av,p campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs 
CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions 
CIB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFC office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries 
eve civic donations PET petition circulating TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees PHO phone banks TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* POS postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
LEG legal defense PRO professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration 
LIT campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.D. NUMBER) 

Haley & Company, LLC 
374 No. Coast Highway 101, Ste. 2 
Encinitas, CA 92024 

Highland Political LLC 
10531 4S Commons Dr., #166 
San Diego, CA 92127 

• Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be 
summarized on Schedule D. 

Schedule F Summary 

(a) 
CODE OR OUTSTANDING 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT BALANCE BEGINNING 
OF THIS PERIOD 

PRO 495.00 

CNS 0.00 

SUBTOTALS$ 495.00$ 

1. Total accrued expenses incurred this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (b) subtotals for 

{b) (c) 
AMOUNT INCURRED AMOUNT PAID OUTSTANDING 

THIS PERIOD THIS PERIOD BALANCE AT CLOSE 
(ALSO REPORT ON E) OF THIS PERIOD 

0.00 0 00 495.00 

993.00 0.00 993.00 

993. 00$ 0.00$ 1,488.00 

accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized accrued expenses under $100.) ............................................ INCURRED TOTALS $ 993 · 00 

2. Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (c) subtotals for payments on 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized payments on accrued expenses under $100.) ................................. PAID TOTALS $ 0 • 00 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. Enter the difference here and 
on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 9.) .................................................................................. . 

www.netfile.com 

............ NET$ 993. oo 
May be a negative number 

FPPC 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (8661275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page 0 ORIGINAL 
(Government Code Sections 84200-84216.5) 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

1. Type of Recipient Committee: Atl Committees - Complete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4. 

I]] Officeholder. Candidate Controlled Committee O Primarily Formed Ballot Measure 
O State Candidate Election Committee Committee 
O Recall O Controlled 
/AlsoCompletePt111SJ O Sponsored 

(AJso Ccmplete Part 6) 

O General Purpose Committee 
0 Sponsored 
0 Small Contributor Committee 
0 Political Party/Central Committee 

3. Committee Information 

• Primarily Formed Candidate/ 
Officeholder Committee 
(Also Complete Part 7) 

1.0. NUMBER 

1436182 
COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDtDATE"S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE) 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

     

CITY 

Encinitas 

STATE 

CA 

ZIP CODE 

92024 

MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX 

CffY 

OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 

4. Veri,fication 

STATE 

Executed on l I «: ,1,.":._._ £< < 

ZIP CODE 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

By 

COVER PAGE 
Date Stam.e_ ••-•-• 

Date of election If appllcab1 
(Month,, Day, Year) 

Receive 
JAN 2 3 2023 Pabe __ l _ _ ot_/.L 

For Olliclal Use Only 

11/08/2022. 
City Clerk Department 

City of San Marcos 

2. Type of Statement: 
O Preelection Statement 
I]] Semi-annual Statement 
O Termination Statement 

(Also file a Form 410 Termination) 

O Amendment (Explain below) 

Treasurer(s) 

NAME OF TREASURER 

Nancy Haley 
MAILING ADDRESS 

     

CITY 

Encinitas 
NAME OF ASSISTAN,T TREASURER, IF ANY 

Danielle Stephen 

MAILING ADDRESS 

STATE 

CA 

    

CITY 

Encinitas 

OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS 

STATE 

CA 

O Quarterly Statement 
0 Special Odd-Year Report 

O Supplemental Preelection 
Statement - Attach Form 495 

ZIP CODE 

92024 

ZIP CODE 

92024 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

 

AREA CODE/PHONE 

 

Executed on Dale By - · . - . •. C _, ••• ~--···-·· •• • ••- - · . • - •• 

Executed on Dale 

www.netfile.com 

By Signature of Conlrolling Offioeholder, Candidate, Stale Measure Pr<>POOent 
FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2O16) 

FPPC Advice: advlce@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.gov 



Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page - Part 2 

5. Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Committee 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

Rebecca Jones 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) 

Mayor City of San Marcos 

RESIDENTIAUBUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) CITY STATE 

 San Marcos CA 

ZIP 

92078 

Related Committees Not Included in this Statement: Listanycommittees 
not included in this statement that are controlled by you or are primarily formed to receive 
contributions or make expenditures on behalf of your candidacy. 

COMMITTEE NAME I.D. NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

0 YES ONO 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

COMMITTEE NAME I.D. NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

0 YES ONO 

COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

www.netfile.com 

COVER PAGE- PART 2 

6. Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee 

NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE 

BALLOT NO. OR LETTER JURISDICTION 0 SUPPORT 
0 OPPOSE 

Identify the controlling officeholder, candidate, or state measure propi::ment, any. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR PROPONENT 

OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD DISTRICT NO. IF ANY 

7. Primarily Formed Candidate/Officeholder Committee List 
officeholder(s) or candidate(s) for which this committee is primarily formed. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE I OFFICE SOUGHT OR HIELD 
'SUPPORT 

OPPOSE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD - SUPPORT 
OPPOSE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE I OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD I: SUPPORT 

OPPOSE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE I OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD I : SUPPORT 

OPPOSE 

Attach continuation sheets if necessary 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.go11 (8661275-3772) 
www.fppc.ca.go11 



SUMMARY PAGE Campaign Disclosure Statement 
Summary Page 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

Contributions Received 

1. Monetary Contributions Schedule A, Line 3 $ 

2. Loans Received Schedule 8, Line 3 

3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS Add Lines 1 + 2 $ 

4. Nonmonetary Contributions Schedule C, Line 3 

5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Add Lines 3 + 4 $ 

Expenditures Made 
6. Payments Made Schedule E, Line 4 $ 

7. Loans Made Schedule H, Line 3 

8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS Add Lines 6 + 7 $ 

9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) Schedule F, Line 3 

10. Nonmonetary Adjustment .......................................... Schedule c, Line 3 

11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE ................................ Add Lines a+ 9 + 10 

Current Cash Statement 
12. Beginning Cash Balance 

13. Cash Receipts 

14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash 

15. Cash Payments 

Previous Summary Page, Line 16 

Column A, Line 3 above 

Schedule I, Line 4 

Column A, Line 8 above 

16. ENDING CASH BALANCE .......... Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 1s 

If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero. 

17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED Schedule B, Part 2 

Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

18. Cash Equivalents See instructions on reverse $ 

19. Outstanding Debts Add Line 2 + Line 9 in Column B above $ 

wwvv.netfile.com 

Column A 
TOTAL THIS PERIOD 

(FROM ATTACHED SCHEDULES) 

1,364.00 

0.00 

1,364.00 

0.00 

1,364.00 

10L401.0l 

0.00 

10,401.01 

-1,488.00 

0.00 

8L913.0l 

20,057.40 

1,364.00 

0.00 

10,401.01 

11,020.39 

0.00 

0.00 

lSL000.00 

from 10/31/2022 

through 12/31/2022 Page 3 11 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

ColumnB 
CALENDAR YEAR 

TOTAL TO DATE 

28,899.36 

15,000.00 

43,899.36 

2,413.29 

46,312.65 

66L828.35 

0.00 

66,828.35 

0.00 

2,413.29 

69,241.64 

To calculate Column B, add 
amounts in Column A to the 
corresponding amounts 
from Column B of your last 
report. Some amounts in 
Column A may be negative 
figures that should be 
subtracted from previous 
period amounts. If this is 
the first report being filed 
for this calendar year, only 
carry over the amounts 
from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if 
any). 

I.D. NUMBER 

1436182 

Calendar Year Summary for Candidates 
Running in Both the State Primarv and 
General Elections 

1/1 through 6/30 711 to Date 

20. Contributions 
Received $ _____ _ $ ____ _ 

21. Expenditures 
Made $ _____ _ $ ____ _ 

Expenditure Limit 
Candidates 

State 

22. Cumulative Expmuliturns 
(If Subject to Voluntary Expenditure Limit) 

Date of Election 
(mm/dd/yy) 

___/___/ __ 
___/___/ __ 

Total to Date 

$ ___ _ 

$ ___ _ 

*Amounts in this section may be clifferent from amounts 
reported in Column B. 

FPPC 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR I CONTRIBUTOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) CODE * 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME 
OF BUSINESS) 

11/02/2022 !Viola Martin 
 

Florence, CO 81226 

11/03/2022 !Laura M. Nelson 
  

Poway, CA 92064 

11/04/2022 !Noli Zosa 
 

San Diego, CA 92111 

11/07/2022 !Jamie Looney 
 

Vista, CA 92083 

Schedule A Summary 
1. Amount received this period - itemized monetary contributions. 

IB]IND 
• COM 
DOTH 
• PTY • sec 
IB]IND 

• COM 
00TH 
• PTY • sec 
IB]IND 
• COM 
00TH 
• PTY • sec 

IB]IND 
• COM 
00TH 
• PTY • sec 
• IND • COM 
DOTH 
• PTY • sec 

Retired 
N/A 

Retired 
N/A 

Partner 
Dirty Birds Restaurant 
Group 

Real Estate Consultant 
Unite Pacific 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCHEDULE A 
.Statement covers period 

from 10/31/2022 

through 12/31/2022 Pag1e 4 

I.D. NUMBER 

1436182 

AMOUNT 
RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 
CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN. 1 - DEC. 31) 

PER ELECTION 
TO DATE 

(IF REQUIRED) 

100.00 

250.00 

150.00 

250.00 

750. 

100. 00IG2022 

250. 00IG2022 

150. 00IG2022 

250. 00IG2022 

*Contributor Codes 

IND- Individual 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$150.00 

$250.00 

(Include all Schedule A subtotals.) ............ .. .......................... $ 750.00 
COM - Recipient Committee 

(other than PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 

2. Amount received this period- unitemized monetary contributions of less than $100 ............................. $ 614. oo 

3. Total monetary contributions received this period. 
(Add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 1.) ....................... TOTAL $ 1 ,36 4 . oo 

www.netfile.com 

sec - Small Contributor Committee 

FPPC (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: aclvice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



SCHEDULE B - PART 1 

Schedule B - Part 1 
Loans Received 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10/31/2022 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE 
OF LENDER 

(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Rebecca Jones 
 

San Marcos, CA 92078 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

(IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER 
NAME OF BUSINESS) 

Mayor 
City of San Marcos 

a 
OUTSTANDING 

BALANCE 
BEGINNING THIS 

PERIOD 

(b) 
AMOUNT 

RECEIVED THIS 
PERIOD 

through 12/31/2022 

(c) 

AMOUNT PAID 
OR FORGIVEN 
THIS PERIOD* 

• PAID 

(d) 
OUTSTANDING 

BALANCEAT 
CLOSE OF THIS 

PERIOD 

--~• ~a=a I $ 10 aaa aa 
• FORGIVEN 

(e) 

INTEREST 
PAID THIS 
PERIOD 

_____Q__._Q_Q_% 

RATE 

Page ____ s_ 

I.D. NUMBER 

1436182 
1[f) 

ORIGINAL 
AMOUNT OF 

LOAN 

_l_l __ 

(g) 

CUMULATIVE 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

TO DATE 

CALENDAR YEAR 

$ ....lJLJl.illLJ2.Q I $ 1 413 29 

PER ELECTION""" 

tlx] IND 
' $ 10 0Q0 QQ I $ Q...Q.Q I s o oo 12/31/2022 

DATE DUE 
lL..illl I 02/0S/2021 $G2022 17,413.29 

• COM • 0TH • PTY • sec 
Rebecca Jones Mayor 

 City of San Marcos 
San Marcos, CA 92078 

$ a ooo.oQ 
tlx] IND • COM 0 0TH 0 PTY • sec 

t• IND • COM • 0TH • PTY • SCC 

SUBTOTALS $ 

Schedule B Summary 

1. Loans received this period ......................................................... .. 
(Total Column (b) plus unitemized loans of less than $100.) 

2. Loans paid or forgiven this period ............................................... . 
(Total Column (c) plus loans under $100 paid or forgiven.) 
(Include loans paid by a third party that are also itemized on Schedule A.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1.) ............................ . 
Enter the net here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 2. 

*Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also must be reported on Schedule A. 

•• If required. 

www.netfile.com 

• PAID 

lL..illl 

0 FORGIVEN 

Q...Q.Q I s a aa 

• PAID 

• FORGIVEN 

$ ___ _ 

s non an 

12/31/2022 
DATE DUE 

DATE DUE 

_____Q__._Q_Q_o/o 

RATE 

___ % 

RATE 

DATE INCURRED 

CALENDAR YEAR 

I $ -5_,_Q__QJ}.___JJ_[ $ ']_ 4 ] 3 29 

PER ELECTION""" 

10/04/2022 $G2022 17,413.29 

DATE INCURRED 

CALENDAR YEAR 

I $ 

I $ PER ELECTION .. 

DATE INCURRED 

0. 00$ 0. 00$ 15,000.00$ 0.00 

....................... $ 0.00 

.......... $ 0.00 

......... NET$ 0.00 
(May be a negative number) 

(Enter(e)on 
Schedule E, Line 3) 

tContributor Codes 

IND-Individual 
COM - Recipient Committee 

(other than PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Otl1er business entity) 
PTY - Political 
SCC- Small Contributor Committee 

FPPC Form (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.go11 (8661275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



ScheduleE 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10/31/2022 

through 12/31/2022 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 

Pat1e ~6~-

I.D. NUMBER 

1436182 

aVP campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs 
CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFC office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries 
eve civic donations PET petition circulating TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees PHO phone banks lRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research lRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 

SCHEDULE E 

11 

IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* POS postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
LEG legal defense PRO professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration 
LIT campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

eFundraising Connections OFC 11. 75 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

Facebook WEB 250.00 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 

Facebook WEB 400.00 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTAL$ 661.75 

Schedule E Summary 

1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule E subtotals.) ..................... $ 10,306.01 

2. Unitemized payments made this period of under $100 .................................................................... .. .......... $ 95.00 

3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B, Part 1, Column (e).) ...... . ......................................... $ 0. 00 

4. Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 6.) ............................. TOTAL $ 10 , 401 - 01 

www.netfile.com 

FPPC 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 8156/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
(Continuation Sheet) 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME 01" FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10/31/2022 

through 12/31/2022 

SCHEDULE E (CONT.) 

Page ___ 7__ __l_l_ 

I.D. NUMBER 

1436182 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
campaign consultants 

av,p 
CNS 
CTB 
eve 
FIL 
FND 
IND 
LEG 
LIT 

contribution (explain nonmonetary)* 
civic donations 
candidate filing/ballot fees 
fundraising events 
independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
legal defense 
campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Peerly Inc. 
2232 Dell Range Road, Ste. 287 
Cheyenne, WY 82009 

eFundraising Connections 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

Highland Political LLC 
10531 4S Commons Dr., #166 
San Diego, CA 92127 

Ares Strategic Consulting Inc. 
1429 Fern Place 
Vista, CA 92081 

eFundraising Connections 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

MBR 
MTG 
OFC 
PEr 
PHO 
POL 
POS 
PRO 
PRT 

member communications 
meetings and appearances 
office expenses 
petition circulating 
phone banks 
polling and survey research 
postage, delivery and messenger services 
professional services (legal, accounting) 
print ads 

RAD 
RFD 
SAL 
TEL 
1RC 
1RS 
TSF 
VOT 
WEB 

radio airtime and production costs 
returned contributions 
campaign workers' salaries 
t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
voter registration 
information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

Text Messaging 1,957.87 

OFC 7.25 

CNS 993.00 

CNS 975.00 

OFC 2.71 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTAL 3,935.83 

www.netfile.com 

FPPC Form (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (8661275-3772) 

wwwJppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
(Continuation Sheet) 
Payments Made 

SCHEDULE E (CONT.) 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

Statement covers period 

from 10/31/2022 

through 12/31/2022 Pag,e __ s __ of __ 1_1_ 

NAME OF FILER I.D. NUMBER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 1436182 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
Qv1P campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs 
CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFC office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries 
CVC civic donations PEr petition circulating TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees PHO phone banks TRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* POS postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
LEG legal defense PRO professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration 
LIT campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE CODE OR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Facebook WEB 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 

Facebook WEB 
1 Hacker way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 

eFundraising Connections OFC 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

Facebook WEB 
1 Hacker Way 
Menlo Park, CA 94025 

Haley & Company, LLC PRO 
    

Encinitas, CA 92024 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

www.netfile.com 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

600.00 

173.05 

6.40 

900.00 

275.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 1,954.45 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
(Continuation Sheet) 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10/31/2022 

through 12/31/2022 

SCHEDULE E (CONT.) 

Page __ 9_ 11 

1.0. NUMBER 

1436182 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
campaign consultants 
contribution (explain nonmonetary)* 
civic donations 
candidate filing/ballot fees 
fundraising events 

0\/IP 
CNS 
CTB 
eve 
FIL 
FND 
IND 
LEG 
UT 

independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
legal defense 
campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

Haley & Company, LLC 
    

Encinitas, CA 92024 

eFundraising Connections 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

eFundraising Connections 
2831 G Street Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA 95816 

Haley & Company, LLC 
    

Encinitas, CA 92024 

Ares Strategic Consulting Inc. 
1429 Fern Place 
Vista, CA 92081 

MBR 
MTG 
OFe 
PET 
PHO 
POL 
POS 
PRO 
PRT 

member communications 
meetings and appearances 
office expenses 
petition circulating 
phone banks 
polling and survey research 
postage, delivery and messenger services 
professional services (legal, accounting) 
print ads 

RAD 
RFD 
SAL 
TEL 
1Re 
1RS 
TSF 
VOT 
WEB 

radio airtime and production costs 
returned contributions 
campaign workers' salaries 
t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
staff/spouse travel, lodging, and mi,als 
transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
voter registration 
information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

PRO 495.00 

OFC 19.00 

OFC 4. 96 

PRO 62 55 

Social Media Ads 184 20 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTAL$ 765.71 

www.netfile.com 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Toil-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (8661275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
(Continuation Sheet) 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10/31/2022 

through 12/31/2022 

SCHEDULE E (CONT.) 

Pa!J1e __l2_ of ____ 1_1_ 

1.D. NUMBER 

1436182 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
campaign paraphernalia/misc. 
campaign consultants 
contribution (explain nonmonetary)* 
civic donations 
candidate filing/ballot fees 
fundraising events 

av,p 
CNS 
CIB 
eve 
FIL 
FND 
IND 
LEG 
UT 

independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* 
legal defense 
campaign literature and mailings 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Draft Republic 
255 Redel Road 
San Marcos, CA 92078 

Hayden Yantha 
 

San Marcos, CA 92069 

Haley & Company, LLC 
    

Encinitas, CA 92024 

MBR 
MTG 
OFC 
PET 
PHO 
POL 
POS 
PRO 
PRT 

member communications 
meetings and appearances 
office expenses 
petition circulating 
phone banks 
polling and survey research 
postage, delivery and messenger services 
professional services (legal, accounting) 
print ads 

CODE OR 

RAD 
RFD 
SAL 
TEL 
1RC 
1RS 
TSF 
VOT 
WEB 

radio airtime and production costs 
returned contributions 
campaign workers' salaries 
t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
voter registration 
information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID 

MTG Supporter Appreciation Celebration 1,787.79 

CNS 500 00 

PRO 700.48 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTAL 2,988.27 

www.netfile.com 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016) 
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866/ASK-FPPC (8661275-3772) 

wwwJppc.ca.gov 



Schedule F 
Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

Statement covers period 

from 10/31/2022 

through 12/31/2022 

SCHEDULEF 

of _ __l:h_ 

NAME OF FILER I.D.NUMBER 

Rebecca Jones for Mayor 2022 1436182 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs 
CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions 
CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFC office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries 
eve civic donations FET petition circulating TEL t.v. or cable airtime and production costs 
FIL candidate filing/ballot fees PHO phone banks lRC candidate travel, lodging, and meals 
FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research lRS staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals 
IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* POS postage, delivery and messenger services TSF transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
LEG legal defense PRO professional services (legal, accounting) VOT voter registration 
UT campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR 
(IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) 

Haley & Company, LLC 
    

Encinitas, CA 92024 

Highland Political LLC 
10531 4S Commons Dr., #166 
San Diego, CA 92127 

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be 
summarized on Schedule D. 

Schedule F Summary 

(a) 
CODE OR OUTSTANDING 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT BALANCE BEGINNING 
OF THIS PERIOD 

PRO 495.00 

CNS 993.00 

SUBTOTALS$ 1,488.00$ 

1. Total accrued expenses incurred this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (b) subtotals for 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized accrued expenses under $100.) 

2. Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (c) subtotals for payments on 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized payments on accrued expenses under $100.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. Enter the difference here and 

(b) (c) 
AMOUNT INCURRED AMOUNT PAID OUTSTANDING 

THIS PERIOD THIS PERIOD BALANCE AT CLOSE 
(ALSO REPORT ON E) OF THIS PERIOD 

0.00 495.00 0.00 

0.00 993.00 0.00 

0. 00$ 1,488.00$ 0.00 

....... INCURRED TOTALS:$ o. oo 

................. PAID TOTALS:$ 1,4ss.oo 

on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 9.) ............................................................................................................................ . .NET:$ 1,488.00 
May be a negative number 

www.netfile.com 

FPPC Form 45() (Jan/2()16) 
FPPC Toll-Free Helpline: 866iASK-FPPC (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 
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